
Thornton-in-Craven    Barnoldswick    Earby    Kelbrook    
Colne    Alkincoats    Barrowford   Nelson and Colne College

Barnoldswick Route (110)

FREE*
BUS PASS
*if your household income 

is under £30,000

Morning Service Evening Service
Thornton-in-Craven, Thornton Hill
Barnoldswick, Station Road
Earby, Bus Station
Kelbrook, Craven Heifer
Colne, Ruskin Avenue
Colne, Alkincoats
Barrowford, Gisburn Road/Church Street
Nelson and Colne College

Nelson and Colne College
Barrowford, Gisburn Road/Church Street 
Colne, Alkincoats
Colne, Ruskin Avenue
Kelbrook, Craven Heifer
Earby Bus Station
Barnoldswick, Fernlea Avenue
Thornton-in-Craven, Sycamore Crescent

0753
0801
0812
0817
0824
0831
0835
0840

1610
1611
1616
1622
1629
1633
1645
1651

For more information about this service please contact Student Services:
01282 440 209 studentservices@nelson.ac.uk

*If your household income exceeds £30,000 per annum, you can purchase a subsidised Pendle termly bus pass. Conditions apply.
Please note buses will stop at all bus stops on the route, those listed are for timing purposes only.     All routes/services are subject to change. 

Know Your

Direct bus route to College

TRANSDEV 
GO APP
Download 

now!


