



## Direct bus route to College Barnoldswick Route (110)

Thornton-in-Craven • Barnoldswick • Earby • Kelbrook

Colne • Alkincoats • Barrowford • Nelson and Colne College



## **Morning Service**

Thornton-in-Craven, Thornton Hill	0753
Barnoldswick, Station Road	0801
Earby, Bus Station	0812
Kelbrook, Craven Heifer	0817
Colne, Ruskin Avenue	0824
Colne, Alkincoats	0831
Barrowford, Gisburn Road/Church Street	0835
Nelson and Colne College	0840

## **Evening Service**

Nelson and Colne College	1610
Barrowford, Gisburn Road/Church Street	1611
Colne, Alkincoats	1616
Colne, Ruskin Avenue	1622
Kelbrook, Craven Heifer	1629
Earby Bus Station	1633
Barnoldswick, Fernlea Avenue	1645
Thornton-in-Craven, Sycamore Crescent	1651









For more information about this service please contact Student Services:



